Timetable

Pierre Plantée - Quai
9

Vitrolles

Les Pins Cinéma
Vitrolles

Grand Vitrolles Quai 1
Vitrolles

Bastide Blanche
Vitrolles

Griffon Clinique
Vitrolles

Les Pinchinades/ Rd9
Vitrolles

Gare Aix TGV
Cabries

Lagremeuse
Cabriés

Ambrogiani
Aix-en-Provence

Bull
Aix-en-Provence

Galilée
Aix-en-Provence

Pléiades
Aix-en-Provence

Philibert
Aix-en-Provence

Descartes
Aix-en-Provence

Fresnel
Aix-en-Provence

Arago
Aix-en-Provence

De Broglie
Aix-en-Provence

5:50

5:53

5:54

5:56

5:57

6:01

6:05

6:08

6:10

6:12

6:13

6:14

6:15

6:15

6:17

6:17

7:01

7:05

7:08

7:10

7:11

7:13

7:15

7:17

7:20

Direction: P+R Plan d'Aillane Quai 06 - Aix-en-Provence wv

® Departure on 11/05/2025 between 5:50 and 19:20

7:35

7:38

7:39

7:41

7:42

7:46

7:50

7:53

7:55

7:56

7:57

7:58

7:59

8:00

8:02

8:05

8:06

8:45

8:48

8:50

8:53

8:54

8:58

9:00

9:03

9:05

9:06

9:07

9:08

9:09

9:10

9:12

9:15

9:16

14:20

14:23

14:24

14:26

14:27

14:31

14:35

14:38

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:45

14:47

14:47

15:20

15:23

15:24

15:26

15:27

15:31

15:35

15:38

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:45

15:47

15:47

16:20

16:23

16:25

16:28

16:29

16:33

16:35

16:38

16:40

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:47

16:50

16:51

17:20

17:23

17:25

17:26

17:29

17:33

17:35

17:38

17:40

17:41

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:47

17:50

17:51

18:20

18:23

18:25

18:28

18:29

18:33

18:35

18:38

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:47

18:50

18:51

19:20

19:23

19:24

19:26

19:27

19:31

19:35

19:38

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:45

19:45

19:47

19:47
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Foucault
Aix-en-Provence

Parc Club Golf

Aix-en-Provence

Pichaury

Aix-en-Provence

Les Grottes
Aix-en-Provence

La Robole

Aix-en-Provence

Berthier

Aix-en-Provence

Bessemer
Aix-en-Provence

Ampére
Aix-en-Provence

Le Frére
Aix-en-Provence
Péle d'Activités
Aix-en-Provence

Zone Artisanale
Aix-en-Provence

P+R Plan d'Aillane

Quai 06

Aix-en-Provence

6:18

6:19

6:20

6:21

6:21

6:22

6:23

6:24

6:24

6:25

6:26

6:28

7:22

7:29

7:31

7:33

8:07

8:08

8:09

8:10

8:11

8:12

8:14

8:15

8:16

8:17

8:18

8:20

9:17

9:18

9:19

9:20

9:21

9:22

9:24

9:25

9:26

9:27

9:28

9:30

14:48

14:49

14:50

14:50

14:51

14:52

14:53

14:54

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:58

15:48

15:49

15:50

15:50

55l

15:52

15:53

15:54

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:58

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:59

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:05

17:52

17:53

17:54

V55

17:56

17:57

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:05

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:56

18:57

18:59

19:00

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:05

19:48

19:49

19:50

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:54

19:55

19:56

19:58



